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- Award of Cantract Odays 5/23 01/05
- Planned Commencement Odays Fri0s5/0s/23 %-05/05. [
- Contract Commencement Odays Mon0yosf23 | 4f o105 |
- Planned Campletion Odays  Fri25/08/23 | : L
- Contract Campletion Ddays Mon0L/05/23 l o 01705 !
- Procurement SOdays Man 01/05/23 1 |
= Asign Management Team & Handove5 days Men 01/05/23 I
= Appoint Dasigner Ddays Fri05/05/23 |
- Apaoint Gl Contracter & Carry Out 5115 days Mon 08/05/23
- Sub-Contractors 7days Men19/06/23 Sub: |
3 = Materials 15days Mon 19/05/23 Ao ‘;
14 - Documantation 20days Mon 08/05/23 i
5 - Produce Construction Phate Plon {CPP) Sdays  Mon 08/05/23 |
TE] = Issue CPP for Approval Dcays Fri12/05/23 I
17 1 = CPP Approval [Client) 10days Mon15/05/23 ! |
B | = Produce Method Statement Pack (M5¢) 10 daps Mon 15/05/23 ;
'l o1 Issue MSP for Approval Odays  Friz6/05/23 ’ |
En - MSP Approval {Client) Sdays Mon29/0s/23 |
| - Produce Inspection & Test Plans (ITP' 10 days Man 15/05/23 ‘
2| = Issue ITP's Odays Fri26/05/23
= Design, Liasan & Cansents 80 days : 1T Y |
- Produce Temporary Works Cofferdam 15 days Mon 29/05/23 | 24 uce Woarks Cofferdam Design |
Design |
= Reviewkissue Design 2days Mon 19/05/23 | 25 Voo Reviewdssue Design
- Design Appraval (Qlient} Sdays Wed 21/05/13 26 Design Approval (Client)
- Produce Permanent Slipway Design 30days Mon DB/05/23 277 pduce P I Design
= ReviewBilssue Design 2days  Mon 19/05/23 287 Review8issue Deslgn|
- Design Appraval (Tlient) Sdays Wed 21/05/23 L_n-ugn Approval (Client)
- Liason with Statutary Authorities (8 20days Mon 19/05/23 30 Llasen with y Authorities (8Y OTHERS)
OTHERS) ] - = .
- Marine Licence Process (BY OTHERS) B0 days Man 01/05/23 31 e | .
- A m L PR i e N N SN SR R S T . }
- Site Mobikisation 2days  Mon 03/07/23 33 Vo Site. H
= Temporary Works Catferdam 33doys Tue 11/07/23 T 1
- Install 357 colferdam incl. frames Bdays Tue11/07/23 35 Install S5 inc] frames
- Extract 55P Coferdam 4days Tue22/08/23 !G%_ Extract S5P Cofferdam
- e s otz | i .
= cut siipway In bank & plling platform A days  Wed 05/07/23 38 s Cut slipway in bank & piling platform
- Set up dewatering system 1day Wed 19/07/23 39 . Set up dewatering system
= Remave plling platform iday Thu20/07/23 l 40 ling plath
- Creats rock armour bunk for dipway slab? days  Fri 21/07/23 i & h-. Create rock armour bunk for slipway slab
- Iype 1 sub base, prepare formation  2days Thu 27/07/23 | 42, Type ] sub-base, prepare formath
- Complate slab varges 1day? Tha 17/08/23 43 !Flwnnhbv—ga
- nstall Fencing lday  Fei18/08/23 44 % Install Eencing
= Stipway Slah Construction 14 days Wed 02/08/23 .
= Pour 1 formwark 2days Wed 02/08/23 46 Y. Pour 1 formwork
- Pour 1 reinforcement 2days  Fri D4/DB/23 47 Pour 1 reinforcement
- Pour 1 place conerate Aday  Tuecs/os/za 48 . Pour 1 place canerets
@9 - Pour 1/2 strike & reerrect formwork  2days Wed 09/08/23 43 Pour 172 strike & re-emect forwork
W] = Pour 2 reinforcement 2days  Fel11/08/23 50 Pour 2 relnfarcement
51 - Pour 2 place concrate 1day Tue 15/08/23 51 Pour 2 place concret:
ERE} Pour 2 strike formwork lday Wed 16/08/23 52 . Pour 2 strike formwerk
5 = Saweut joints lday  Thu 17/08/23 53 joi
4 | - Seal Joints 2days Fri1B/08/23 54 Seal Jaints |
il Py A A SRR 1
E3 = Sragging Works 10days Mon Z8/08/23 56 ing Warks
e - Preparc Handback Information 10days Mon 28/08/23 ST Brepare Hanldback
58 | - Compiie Maintenanca Manual Sdays Mon11/00/23 58 Compile Manual
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